AU9015 Component List

Quantity

O R NNRPNRNRRRRPR

Reference
HP5540
HP4039
HP9564
LAS8414
HP3844
AU6010
AU6015
AU8015
AU8020
AU8025
AU8030
HP2666
LK5603

LK5604

Description

Deep tray

Tray Lid

62mm daughter tray

Foam sheets for AU9015 Add on kit
Thin foam tray insert 355x270x5mm
Valve, 3/2, solenoid-spring

Valve, 5/2, double-solenoid
Microswitch

Power panel

Reed switch and holder

Switch, push to make

Power supply

Lead, red. 500mm, 4mm to 4mm stackable
Lead, black, 500mm, 4mm to 4mm
stackable



https://www.matrixtsl.com/webshop/deep-tray.html
https://www.matrixtsl.com/webshop/tray-lid.html
https://www.matrixtsl.com/webshop/62mm-daughter-tray.html
https://www.matrixtsl.com/webshop/thin-foam-tray-insert.html
https://www.matrixtsl.com/webshop/valve-3-2-solenoid-spring.html
https://www.matrixtsl.com/webshop/valve-5-2-double-solenoid.html
https://www.matrixtsl.com/webshop/microswitch-967.html
https://www.matrixtsl.com/webshop/power-panel.html
https://www.matrixtsl.com/webshop/reed-switch-and-holder.html
https://www.matrixtsl.com/webshop/switch-push-to-make.html
https://www.matrixtsl.com/webshop/power-supply.html
https://www.matrixtsl.com/webshop/lead-red-500mm-4mm-to-4mm-stackable.html
https://www.matrixtsl.com/webshop/lead-black-500mm-4mm-to-4mm-stackable.html
https://www.matrixtsl.com/webshop/lead-black-500mm-4mm-to-4mm-stackable.html

